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Men / 9 / 17-19 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16T 2 9T 4 4 5 1 

Parker Duffin840
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

14.000 2.800 2.8002.8002.6003.000Diff:1 
8.6508.450 8.550 9.150 9.350-1.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.50012.150 11.45011.650 12.65011.15011.450Final:

Place: 3 8 4 10 3 2 2 

*Ethan King552
High Sierra- NV

2.400 3.100 3.1003.2003.1003.400Diff:2 
8.7008.800 7.250 9.100 9.1009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.20012.200 11.80012.000 11.65010.35012.200Final:

Place: 8 5 5 18T 1 11 3 

*Shawn Singh323
Eric Will- SC

12.400 3.200 2.6003.5002.4003.100Diff:3 
8.4008.900 8.500 8.650 9.300-1.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
68.75012.500 11.00011.850 10.80010.60012.000Final:

Place: 2 9T 8 2 25 12T 4 

Gus Kemp642
Payke- SC

3.600 2.400 2.3003.0003.0003.400Diff:4 
8.5008.850 7.200 9.050 8.2509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70010.650 10.80011.750 13.05010.20012.250Final:

Place: 21T 7 16 6 2 6 5 

*Isaac Latief28
Accel- NC

3.200 3.200 3.2003.3002.6003.600Diff:5 
8.2007.650 7.800 7.850 9.1008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.50012.300 11.40011.150 12.00010.40011.250Final:

Place: 16T 3 1 27 5 4 6 

*Derek Litchie2
High Sierra- NV

2.200 2.800 2.3003.2003.1003.100Diff:6 
9.2008.350 7.700 9.300 9.2007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.05012.000 11.50012.200 10.10010.80011.450Final:

Place: 13 9T 6T 18T 9T 3 7 

*Quinn Beaulieu507
Gymcats- NV

2.400 3.000 2.6003.2003.3003.300Diff:7 
8.9508.400 6.900 8.900 8.6508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.70011.650 11.55011.800 10.80010.20011.700Final:

Place: 4 4 11 17 9T 15 8 

*Zachary Bernard26
Accel- NC

2.200 2.700 2.3003.0002.6003.400Diff:8 
8.3008.750 8.050 8.900 8.9508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.55011.650 10.60011.600 10.90010.65012.150Final:

Place: 11 15 9T 22T 6 1 9 

*Andrew Lopez60
Agility- SC

12.400 3.300 2.9003.2003.2003.500Diff:9 
8.9508.400 6.000 8.450 8.650-1.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.25011.950 11.85011.650 10.7009.20011.900Final:

Place: 5 18 2T 11 12T 9T 10 

Thomas Martinez29
Accel- NC

13.200 3.300 2.8003.1002.6003.400Diff:10 
8.3008.700 6.250 8.950 8.250-1.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.20011.550 11.10012.050 11.5508.85012.100Final:
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Men / 9 / 17-19 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 28 11 2T 8 7 9T 11 

*Ryan Alunan25
Accel- NC

3.200 3.200 2.9003.3002.9003.900Diff:11 
8.2006.350 7.050 8.750 8.6508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.10011.850 11.10012.050 11.9009.95010.250Final:

Place: 9T 14 17T 5 12T 12T 12 

Sam Oryn486
Gym Zone- NC

3.200 2.700 2.4002.6003.1003.800Diff:12 
8.4008.150 6.550 8.400 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00011.550 10.80011.000 12.0509.65011.950Final:

Place: 6T 1 22 12 8 24 13 

*Ander Sutton80
Arizona Olympian- AZ

12.200 2.500 0.6002.6002.8003.200Diff:13 
8.9508.850 8.550 8.400 9.300-0.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.95011.800 9.55010.700 11.50011.35012.050Final:

Place: 9T 20 24 7 17T 7 14 

J.T. Nitafan30
Accel- NC

13.200 2.900 2.8002.5002.6003.300Diff:14 
8.5008.650 5.750 8.400 8.350-1.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.40011.250 11.30010.600 11.9508.35011.950Final:

Place: 24 12T 17T 16 26 8 15 

Noah Lin657
Peninsula- NC

12.000 3.000 2.6002.5002.6003.300Diff:15 
8.6507.850 7.300 8.500 7.350-0.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70010.350 11.25011.000 11.0509.90011.150Final:

Place: 25T 16 12 14 12T 20 16T

Conner Bates473
Gym World Cen- AZ

2.400 3.000 2.4003.4003.1003.900Diff:16T
7.7507.100 6.000 8.400 8.5508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.65011.550 10.15011.500 11.3509.10011.000Final:

Place: 12 6 25 22T 22 18T 16T

*Austin Larsen78
Arizona Olympian- AZ

12.200 2.900 2.3002.6003.3003.000Diff:16T
7.9508.750 7.150 8.250 8.050-1.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.65010.950 10.25010.550 10.70010.45011.750Final:

Place: 14 22 6T 13 20T 14 18 

Daniel Hughes230
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.400 2.900 2.3003.7002.9003.300Diff:18 
8.4008.300 4.900 8.100 8.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.100 10.70011.800 11.4007.80011.600Final:

Place: 19 12T 20 26 16 17 19 

Liam Egan167
Broadway- SC

11.600 2.800 2.5002.8002.4003.300Diff:19 
7.8008.050 7.800 8.300 8.650-1.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10011.450 10.30010.800 10.3009.90011.350Final:

Place: 20 17 14 18T 23 16 20 

David Grinberg656
Peninsula- NC

12.400 2.600 2.1002.8002.6003.400Diff:20 
8.3007.900 6.650 8.550 8.300-1.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70010.900 10.40011.350 10.8008.95011.300Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 21 26 24 19 25 21 

Ari Pasha189
CGC- SC

12.200 2.600 2.1002.8002.9003.200Diff:21 
7.3008.000 5.400 7.650 8.550-1.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.85011.150 9.40010.150 10.6508.30011.200Final:

Place: 16T 23 27 15 24 21 22 

Colton Jones460
Gym Unlimited- NC

12.800 2.400 2.0002.3002.4003.500Diff:22 
8.1007.950 5.300 7.300 8.450-1.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.65010.850 10.1009.300 11.2507.70011.450Final:

Place: 15 25 15 9 20T 22 23 

James Sorensen461
Gym Unlimited- NC

13.200 2.700 2.2002.9001.8003.700Diff:23 
7.8507.800 3.500 8.400 8.400-1.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.05011.100 10.05011.300 11.8004.30011.500Final:

Place: 21T 19 21 28 17T 26 24 

Jack Geraghty27
Accel- NC

11.600 2.300 1.4002.6002.5003.100Diff:24 
6.8008.150 6.000 8.450 8.950-1.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.95011.250 8.20010.750 10.0008.50011.250Final:

Place: 27 24 17T 25 27 18T 25 

Andrew Gonzalez322
Eric Will- SC

1.600 2.500 2.0002.6001.8003.000Diff:25 
8.2507.550 6.350 8.700 7.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.1509.700 10.25011.000 10.5007.15010.550Final:

Place: 25T 26* 13 18T 15 23 26 

Elias Zambrano64
American Kids-SC

2.800 2.800 2.0003.3000.0003.700Diff:26 
7.9007.300 0.000 8.400 8.7008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
54.60011.500 9.90011.400 10.8000.00011.000Final:

Place: 6T 26* 23 3 9T 27* 27 

Dylan Jones308
Elevate- NC

14.000 3.200 0.0002.7000.0004.200Diff:27 
0.0007.850 0.000 7.950 8.450-1.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
47.35011.650 0.00010.650 13.0000.00012.050Final:

Place: 1 26* 28 1 28 27* 28 

Cooper Dammann803
The Klub Gym- SC

4.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0004.200Diff:28 
0.0008.600 0.000 0.000 0.0009.400Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
26.1000.000 0.0000.000 13.4000.00012.700Final:
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